# L22000151849

-	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
·	(Address)
<del></del>	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:





900384276309

04/12/22--01001--019 \*\*625.00

LLAHASSEE, FLORE

RECEIVED

MZZ APR 11 PH 12:

## CORPORATE When you need ACCESS to the world ACCESS, \_\_\_\_

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

		V	VALK IN		
	PICK	UP:	4/11 DANNY	_ <del>_</del>	
	CERTIFIED COPY				
XX	РНОТОСОРУ				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	CUS		<u> </u>		
XX	FILING	LLC	<u>.</u>		
<ol> <li>2.</li> </ol>	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM		LC		
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)			
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)			
5. 6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)	. <u> </u>		
<b>U.</b>	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)			<del></del>
SPECIAI INSTRU	L CTIONS:				

### COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJE		Beach Villa LLC				
		Name	of Li	mited Liabili	ty Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) a	re submitted	for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning th	nis m	atter to the f	ollowing:	
	Kevin A. De	enti, Esquire				
				Name of	Person	
	Kevin A. Do	enti, P.A.				
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	2180 Immol	kalee Road - Suite #3	16			
	-			Addre	255	-
	Naples, Flor	rida 34110				
	kdenti@denti	ilaw.com	(	City/State and	d Zip Code	
	<u>~</u> _	E-mail address: (to be	ușe	d for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
or furth	er information co	ncerning this matter.	pleas	se call:		
	Kevin A. De	nti, Esquire	2	139	260-8111	
	Nan	ne of Person		Arca Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:				
	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of State	ee 8	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
		ng Address			Street Address New Filing Section D	vivision
	Th				The Commence of the Heal	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

RY Apollo Beach \	Villa LLC			
	natin the words "Limited	Liability Company, "	L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal	office of the Limited L	liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
5525 University Wa	ay NE	5525	University Way NE	
Seattle, Washington	Seattle, Washington 98105		e, Washington 98105	
	Kevin A. Denti, Esc	uire		A
		Name		PH 12:
	2180 lmmokalee Ro	Name	ceptable)	SEUNE JARY OF STATE
	2180 lmmokalee Ro	Name oad - Suite #316	ceptable)	PH 12: 55
	2180 Immokalee Ro Florida street addre	Name oad - Suite #316 ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	•	PH 12: 55 RY OF STATE ASSEE, FL

(CONTINUED)

# ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Robert Yeh 5525 University Way NE AMBR Seattle, Washington 98105 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Setutes.

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Kevin A. Denti, Esquire

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)